
Ms Bet] ~;alaK DII,~Lto! 

'Io"da Puo.ic Servi ~:e CJrlmISSIO!l 
D,VISion of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
~54C Sh.nnarc Oak Boulevard 
[ atlanassoe. FL 3~ 389 OSSO 

RE:	 TL718, Quincy Telephone Company 
Grandfather Smart Pack Lite 

I nCIuserJlIe t'!C, to oWing tariff s.iccts 

Section A13 Fifth Revised Sheets 6 & 7 

"he purpose Of thrs fllln,) IS to grandfather Smart Pack Lite to existing customers 
effective Jaludry 7 7009 Thrs bundle will not be available to customers after this date, 
Th.s reVISI':Jil was inadvertentlv missed when we rolled out our STAR Packages which 
was frleo c r December:>3 2009 

1he 'c:dkl,,'d timff S'l"ets are alsc mctuceo with this filing 

':.>25 JUNCTION RO 

MADISON, Wi 5j/l/ 



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF 

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Section A13 
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Fifth Revised Sheet 6 
Florida Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet 6 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS 

D SMART PACK L1TE(
1) (Cl 

General 
-~--

Sir, art Pack ~Ite IS an optional service package. The package permits a customer 
te I eceive se-rvices and features for a flat monthly rate, for each Smart Pack Lite 
subscriber lure provided Smart Pack Lite includes the following services 

a Residential One-Party Line 

b Caller ID Deluxe 

C On'-' CCS or ACS feature of the customer's choice 

d Inside Wife Mamtenan.:e .derequlated service) 

2 Conditions and Lrmitatrons----_. 

a '<ules. r~gulatrons and limitations as specified elsewhere In the 
tariffs fOI each ,ndividual service will apply as part of this bundle. 

Company's 

b Unless terrnmatec by the Smart Pack Lite customer or the Company, a 
customer wrll remain enrolled In the Plan. as amended from time to time, with 
any applicable changes In rate. for as long as the Plan continues to be offered 
by the C »r.pany 

c Smart I)ack Lite customers are not eligible for discounts or promotional 
offerings .outs.de of thrs bondle) associated with the Custom Calling and 
Advanced Calling Services Included In the Plan, unless specifically provided for 
Ii' a promot.onal offerllig 

CI Custornr-rs enrolled In the Plan, who fall to pay the entire rate per month, Will 
be subject to havnq all ex.strnq Smart Pack Lite services converted to the 
applicable tanff rates Service charges will not apply for converting services 
iJack to ihe tanff rates Such customers will not be permitted to re-enroll in this 
10lan unt: such time as all associated unpaid balances are satisfactorily paid in 
1ull 

Ttus S8l'VIce IS grandfathered to existing customers effective January 7, 2009 
service will not br- available after thrs date 

The (C) 
(C) 

ISSUED Apru 17 200SJ EFFECTIVE: April 20 2009 

BY Jeff Junq. Vice-President 



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF 

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY 
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE 
Flonda 

Section A13 
Fifth Revised Sheet 7 

Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet 7 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS 

o SMART PACK LITE' (Contmueo IC) 

3 Rates 

Rate Per Month 

a Residence" (T) 

local Bunote pel line $18.20 

b l.ar.y Tc.nunauon Fee $99.00 

Trus service is grandfathered to existing customers effective January 7, 2009. The (C) 
service will not be available to new customers after this date. (C) 
." New customers subscribing to Smart Pack Lite will receive a waiver of all installation (T) 

charges 

_.---_. - - ----~. ------------------------------­
ISSUED April n 200>J EFFECTIVE April 20, 2009 

BY Jeff .Junq. Vice-President 



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF 

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY ~MFl~ Section A13 
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Revised Sheet 6 
Florida Cancels 1fl1'd Revised Sheet 6 
----~------------~-----_---....:....:.....:.:..:;.;.;-~=-=:::.::...::~ 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS~ 
-- :- --=---:':"f I 

D SMART PACK LITE' '- (~ 

Smart Pack lite IS an optional service package. The package permits a customer 
10 receive services and features for a flat monthly rate. for each Smart Pack lite 
subscriber line provided Smart Pack lite includes the following services: 

a Residential One-Party line 

Q Caller 10 Deluxe 

: One CCS or ACS feature of the customer's choice 

d	 Insioe Wire Maintenance (deregulated service) 

2 <':_ondltlons and limitations 

a	 Rules, regulations and limitations as specified elsewhere in the Company's 
tariffs for each individual service will apply as part of this bundle. 

b	 Unless terminated by the Smart Pack Lite customer or the Company, a 
customer will remain enrolled in the Plan, as amended from time to time. with 
any applicable changes In rate, for as long as the Plan continues to be offered 
by the Company 

c	 Smart Pack lite customers are not ellglOle for discounts or promotional 
offerings (outside ot this bundle) associated with the Custom Calling and 
Advanced Calling Services included in the Plan. unless specifically provided Ior 
in a promotional offerrng 

I I 
d	 Customers enrolled In the Plan. who fail to pay the entire rate per month, will 

be subject to havmq all existing Smart Pack Lite services converted to the 
applicable tariff rates Service charges will not apply for converting services 
back to the tariff rates Such customers will not be permitted to re-enroll in this 
Plan until such time as all associated unpaid balances are satisfactorily paid in 
full 

BY' Jeft Jung. Vice-President 



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF 
...,­

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY ~~ Section A13 
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Revised Sheet 7 
1="1onda _~~_ ~ _~_ ___~__ Cancels ~ Revised Sheet 7 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS -:fw+t\ 
. i 

J 
(( ) 

Rate Per Month 

~(T) 

$18.20 

$99.00 

J i " <~ (11.c I:) (d ~NJ6~(j{j ~~ .f>VI,::>t1t;j o..uPUrN6 1rc~if..1.( ( 
)()'-uu-r-j --r LLX1 ....c £'/(J;lv will <1ft I<u tA.u~,kb& \1) {'J.NJ (ct 

,t?1~1':' l",lj-!t---11-'J <') c{ td--.kI. 

,\Mil-( ,
yr~, New cu';tom('r~ s"bscrihing to Smart Pack Lite will receive a waiver of all Installation fM)cl.a.qes 

____ -__1!f,J't !T'n.'...... ---l.A.:J./}LJA/,] 20, ;:;"uCA~L'-';, tJ:"'-\I- , 
ISSUEUA,uqusl;>4 2+te8 EFFECTIVE Au~ust 22, 2008 


